
 

YEAR 13 Mock Examination Timetable 

B  Monday 24 November Tuesday 25 November Wednesday 26 November Thursday 27 November Friday 28 November 

9.00am
 

          

12.30am
 

          

OPTION B         

 

Biology – 2hrs15 

Business Studies – 2hrs 

English Lang/Lit – 3hrs 

 

 

OPTION C 

 

Physical Education – 2hrs 

Physics – 1hr45 

Sociology – 2hrs 

 

 

OPTION A 

 

Chemistry – 2hrs15 

Economics – 2hrs 

English Literature – 3hrs 

 

 

 

 

 

NO EXAM 

 

 

 

 

 

TRAINING DAY 

 

 

 

NO EXAM 

 

 

 

 

NO EXAM 

 

 

 

NO EXAM 

 

 

 

 

NO EXAM 

 

 

 

 

TRAINING DAY 



 

YEAR 13 Mock Examination Timetable 

A  Monday 01 December Tuesday 02 December Wednesday 03 December Thursday 04 December Friday 05 December 

9.00am
 

          

12.30am
 

          
 

  

 

 

 

TRAINING DAY 

 

        OPTION D        

(Ex Psychology/Maths) 

Further Maths – 2hrs 

History - 2hrs15 

 

 

OPTION E      

(Ex Psychology/Maths) 

Art – ALL DAY 

Geography 1hr30 

Politics – 2hrs 

 

OPTION B             

Biology – 2hrs15 

Business Studies – 
1hr30 

English Lang/Lit – 
2hrs30 

 

OPTION D 

(Ex Psychology/Maths) 

Criminology (no exam) 

Further Maths – 2hrs 

History – 2hrs15 

 

 

 

 

TRAINING DAY 

 

OPTION D & E 

Maths – 2hrs 

 

OPTION D / E  

Psychology – 2hrs 

 

 

 

 

NO EXAM 

 

 

OPTION D & E 

Maths – 2hrs 

 



 

YEAR 13 Mock Examination Timetable 
 

 B Monday 08 December Tuesday 09 December Wednesday 10 December   

9.00am
 

       

12.30am
 

         
 

OPTION C 

Physical Education–2hrs 

Physics – 1hr45 

Sociology – 2hrs 

 

 

 

        OPTION A 

Chemistry – 2hrs15 

Economics – 2hrs 

English Literature – 2hrs30 

 

 

 

 

OPTION B 

Biology – 1hr30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NO EXAM 

 

 

OPTION E      

(Ex Art/Psychology/Maths) 

Geography 1hr30 

Politics – 2hrs 

 

OPTION D / E  

Psychology – 2hrs 

 


